Partienplan

Aargau - B1

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

O WNE

Green Monkeys

No Name Darters 2.0
Leue Famelie Darter
DC Family

Bull Figthers

Gaststaette

Central Rest.

Stadt Turm Billiard
Loéwen Restaurant
Niederlenz Dart Club
Sudhaus Rest.

Klasse: B

Strasse

Hauptstr. 136
Ziegelrain 11
Zentralstr. 7
Hauptstr. 22
Gosgerstrasse 36

Ranch Fun Darters Ranch Dart Bahnhofstr. 12
Nr. Team-Name Kapitan
1 Green Monkeys Sarvari, Jan
2 No Name Darters 2.0 Maier, Christian
3 Leue Famelie Darter Schumacher, Christian
4 DC Family Bader, Beatrice
5 Bull Figthers Frattini, Stephan
6 Ranch Fun Darters Brunner, Claudia
Vorrunde
Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team
1 Green Monkeys No Name Darters 2.0
Leue Famelie Darter DC Family
Bull Figthers Ranch Fun Darters
2 Ranch Fun Darters DC Family
Green Monkeys Bull Figthers
Leue Famelie Darter No Name Darters 2.0
3 DC Family Green Monkeys
No Name Darters 2.0 Bull Figthers
Ranch Fun Darters Leue Famelie Darter
4 Leue Famelie Darter Green Monkeys
Bull Figthers DC Family
No Name Darters 2.0 Ranch Fun Darters
5 Green Monkeys Ranch Fun Darters
DC Family No Name Darters 2.0
Bull Figthers Leue Famelie Darter
Ruckrunde
6 No Name Darters 2.0 Green Monkeys
DC Family Leue Famelie Darter
Ranch Fun Darters Bull Figthers
7 DC Family Ranch Fun Darters
Bull Figthers Green Monkeys
No Name Darters 2.0 Leue Famelie Darter
8 Green Monkeys DC Family
Bull Figthers No Name Darters 2.0
Leue Famelie Darter Ranch Fun Darters
9 Green Monkeys Leue Famelie Darter
DC Family Bull Figthers
Ranch Fun Darters No Name Darters 2.0
10 Ranch Fun Darters Green Monkeys

No Name Darters 2.0
Leue Famelie Darter

DC Family
Bull Figthers

18.05.2024
Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2022

Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon

5742 Kolliken 062 723 22 77
5000 Aarau 062 822 67 67
5623 Boswil 056 666 11 17
5702 Niederlenz 077 941 43 87
5012 Schénenwerd 079912 45 13
5502 Hunzenschwil 079 817 08 80
Telefon Handy

076 477 93 85 076 477 93 85

079 415 64 97 079 415 64 97

079 457 03 00
079 856 29 67
076 584 65 53
079 277 29 89

079 457 03 00
079 856 29 67
076 584 65 53
079 277 29 89

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

Termin

10.03.2022
10.03.2022
10.03.2022
17.03.2022
17.03.2022
17.03.2022
21.04.2022
24.03.2022
24.03.2022
31.03.2022
31.03.2022
31.03.2022
07.04.2022
07.04.2022
07.04.2022

28.04.2022
28.04.2022
28.04.2022
05.05.2022
05.05.2022
05.05.2022
12.05.2022
19.06.2022
12.05.2022
19.05.2022
19.05.2022
19.05.2022
26.05.2022
26.05.2022
26.05.2022

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Sonntag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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